				W	
1920011	71115	I we	A F	1 y l b LKK	
S. CASE OWNER	40	CC 1/AIG1800 F	1880 14	T N A JA IDVC	
		ASSIGN	MENT	/ 2001 I	1.0
Surveyor	tarin	DOI: ASSIGN	F IX	Date / Time :	5/18
Surveyor			V	Registered in Merimen:	7115/15
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE	P 1 10			
4870	SLR	69315	52/58/F-32	429170160	26/2
Insured Vehicle No	N 4		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	uf		Policy No.	: ohnuny	uar-
Insured Tel No.	4	HP:	Make / Model	mn 20 4	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 27 4 18	Place of Accid		LKOG ST
			Faice of Accid	- 17	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :	*		Δ.
		an abul bir ar Rasmi		RT: YES) NO : TP GIA REF	
Driver Tel 1	No. 1	(V/L: YEY/NO)	Insured Liabilit	ty: % Final?	Yes / No
GBA YPLAS	x sub	164715	SHA 57	AP	
- None	- n/c	ene.	mene.	01 2 IN	SRS:
WSP:	WS	RS:	INSRS: WSP:	alte D	
H Tel:	Tel	P A	Tel:	VO'THE TO	1:
Liability:	W -W	bility:	Liability:	A DOT AN	bility:
RMKS:	RM RM	KS: 0\	RMKS:	LA KN	AKS:
Date/Time			1.7	,	
111111	GIVE STANDER	EMBRIGHT INVENTO	নকাম দিল	STAGE	DATE / PIC
4/1/11	SUL GUMS - a			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting hr (Final):	
ywhn				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	10
				After call lir to Ot: 310	
4/6/18	email letter	to os		After call lir to Ot: / StOR	delle
-110114	CHOIL IONG	0 02		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	1 1 1
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	- W194-6	3 8 JAN 5018		Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVEL	1 2		LTA / GIA :	
	110			Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	- <del>                                     </del>
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	W WINT . T 11110			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction;	%	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 75/6/18	Confirm with Cecilia -		Email Call	
Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 🝃	8	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	0%
Repair Cost:	SS 1578.76.			OID INVOLVED IN	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	1 62942 22	4-5 days) × 117-60		DAD OF the 3	nd veh.
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ 235.00 (\$50	x LS days)	-	TORN IDENT	7
LOS of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (S LOR + LOU	x days) LOR + LOI Tick only one		ALCENT	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-49	LOR + LOI [Tick only one		100 10 100	
Medical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	t )	2) Report Format:	A SAMPAN CONTRACTOR OF THE SAMPAN CONTRACTOR O
Legal Cost	ss -	33.1	AATE.	3) Survey fee:	
l'otal:	83 23 37 - 75	Global Sum SS: >3♥0 · 0♥	li .		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 2300 .00	Name 1: Comfort duas	to EUCHNEVIL	ing the Lta.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		J	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

(08. /11/13)	
B Melk Kalvin REF:	
ASS	IGNMENT
Fr On: Date:	Veh No: SHA57270 Yr Regni 24 Nov. 2.6
Es #imate(Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tol / Prime Mover /
OT ITPINS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To InspetVehicle No:	Make: Huly 240 cc /685
at Workship m/s	Colour Blue AIC: Insufer Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading Z 77 ×97 T/Radio: Insu@d/Std/NI/NA
Ins € Ired:	
Pol Zoy No.	Eng/No:
	CNO: KM HLB x 14M H40 9 6 82 6
Cla Ims No	Gen. Cond: Good / For / Poor / Burnt
Suran Install: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ino der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Malke of Vitr	Modi: Nil / S/Rlm / STO A/Rlm or
	Tyre Size; F: 2-5/6-11-6
(Policy Condition)	R:~~~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / PHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	тоуолуоко ог
Bal, or Maket Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 1 mm R/Bal. 1 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. + mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/5/1 D.O.I. 3-/5/18
Lum Sum: 2-8-2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Lo young)
CA J REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: "IN / OUT	12
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	12:
3/5/18 Califal P/p3/475-48/ 20gs	AZK
	PIP
	[ ned- # 1330-30
	(180.14)
7.	7.0
	20.00
DaleTine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/fire, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	
De la company de	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Su m / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$ )



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

110	ACIA DACIEIO ING	SURANCE PTE LTD	rnationale Des Experts En Auton Ref : CC3/LCR1800	11.000			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PIELID	Ker , Cosicortioo	30001111100			
	SHENTON WAY #0	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 31-05-2018				
			Code: LCR				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 6931S	Veh. Inspected	SHA 5727D			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018				
2.	10	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg. Colour				
	Chassis No.						
	Odometer	5	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	27/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018			
	Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENG		INEERING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a.			Remarks				

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

265 Braddet Rood Singapoin 579701

Marche - 65 6363 IDBC Facilitie - 65 6365 IP55

Workshops

5711 7.5

34 Seroni Loup Singapore 778158 7 Single Maturi Way Wagniprie 72879

Date/Time: 30.05.2018 10:06

u Avenium I Simple

Ceam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sa	iles Order:	JC NO305165969
STOMER	TO VAFS	REGN NO. SHA5727D	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L STOMER NO. 7010045	TD VIII-	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL
STOMER NO. 7010043 DRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL 27.	05.2018 14:10
(P) 65508755 (O)		YR OF MANU. 2016	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.	B	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU096426	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOS DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 27.05.2018 NATURE: 3P 27.05.2018

E/NO

of Service Advisor

returned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

Ala-taxi Rea damage LKK/ Kehni-

ECKED	& PASSED OUT BY:			
	SERVICE ADVISO	PR PR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledger	ment Slip		Exit Pass	
o.: le No.:	SHA5727D	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHA5727D	
	FRU MA			

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

Date



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDetGro Engineering Pto Ltd





Dota: 25   Go   Time Received:   3. Vehicle Type:   4. Type of Towling:   Palvate   SPARK Kakis   Palvate   SPARK Kakis   Palvate   SPARK Kakis   Palvate   STK (Boon Lay)   File Bed   Crane-up   State Bed   Crane-up   State Bed   Crane-up   State Bed   STK (Boon Lay)   State Bed   Crane-up   State Bed   State			4. Type of Towing:
SPARIK Kakis   STAXI (CTPL/CCPL)   Flat Bed   STK (Boon Lay)   STAXI (CTPL/CCPL)   Flat Bed   STK (Boon Lay)   STAXI (STAXI (S	. Date: 25 5/6 Time Received:		4 Type of Towing:
New   SPARK Raiss   Taxi (CTPL/CCPL)   King Doily   Flet   Flat Bed   Contact No.   Cost Style   STK (Boon Lay)   STK (Boon			
Pieet   STK (Boon Lay)   State   State   State   Str. (Boon Lay)	. New SPARK Kakis		37.10
STK (Boon Lay)   Crane-up	Name of Customer : MASS Hanna		* 14_12 B V
Vehicle No. : GHA 5727   5. Nature of Service:   Jumpstant   Recovery   Ghange Tyre / Battery   S. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:   Smokly Exhaust   Wheel Jammed   Smokly Exhaust   Wheel Jammed	Contact No. : 6550 8570	STK (Boon Lay)	
Recovery   Change Tyre / Battery	Vehicle No. : SHA 5727 L		Parts Replaced/Remarks:
S. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:   Smoky Exhaust   Wheel Jammed   S. Preferred Workshop:   Smoky Exhaust   Wheel Jammed   Overheating   Steering Faulty   Steering Problem   Coss Power   Accident   Engine Stalled   Return Taxi   Return Taxi   Starting Problem   Coss Power   Accident   Engine Stalled   Return Taxi   Return	Make/Model/Colour: ZCW	Recovery	
Smoky Exhaust   Wheel Jammed   Steening Faulty	Email :	L Change Tyre / Bat	ttery
Braddell   Loyang   Pandan   Starting Problem   Loss Power   Loss Po	Location: If pours		
Sin Ming   Sungei Kadut   Ubi   Starting Problem   Loss Power   Senoko   Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee)   Cycle & Carriage (PD)   Accident   Return Taxi   Engine Stalled   Cycle & Carriage (PD)   Return Taxi   Return Taxi   Return Taxi   Return Taxi   Cycle & Carriage (PD)   Return Taxi   Return Taxi   Cycle & Carriage (PD)   C	. Preferred Workshop:	10	
Senoko   Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee)   Cycle & Carriage (PD)   Accident   Return Taxl   Engine Stalled			[ 1:1 ]
Others:    Others:	네그 그리는 사람들은 전에 가를 가는 다른 그들도 그렇게 되었다면 가장이 본 맛이라면서		
Fuel Level : F 1/4 1/2 3/4 E OK Faulty Not tested    11. Radio / CD Player		Cycle & Carriage (PD)	
Fuel Level : F 1/4 1/2 3/4 E   OK   Faulty   Not tested   Paulty   Pa	Others:		
2. Tow Truck / Recovery Van :	Fuel Level : F 1/4 1/2 3/4	E Faulty	
Name of Driver  Vehicle No. : YEAGAS  Time Dispatch : US25  Time of Arrival : US25  Time Completed : 1606  Signature of Customer  Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  3. Cash Invoice No. :  Customer Acknowledgement  I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, speciacles, pen, etc.  J. I understand that any Items left behind are at my own risk and SPARIK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARIK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .  Date  Time Signature of Customer	Job Attended		THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY
Vehicle No. : YEARDS #: Cracked X : Dented Time Dispatch : US25 Time of Arrival : US25 Time Completed : US36  Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  3. Cash Invoice No. :  Customer Acknowledgement  I. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, specifacies, pen, etc.  J. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARIK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARIK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .  Date Time Signature of Customer	2. Tow Truck / Recovery Van : VRS QA		□ OTHERS
Time Dispatch  Time of Arrival  Time Completed:  Time Completed:  Signature of Customer  Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  3. Cash Invoice No.:  Customer Acknowledgement  L. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  J. I understand that any Items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .  Date  Time  Signature of Customer  #: Cracked X: Dented  /: Scatched O: Missing  /: Signature of Customer  Signature of Customer	Name of Driver : Ta's	TOWING	الله الله الله
Time of Arrival  Time Completed:  Signature of Customer  Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  13. Cash Invoice No.:  Customer Acknowledgement  L. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  1. Understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be held liable for such losses.  2. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .  2. Signature of Customer  3. Signature of Customer  4. Soatched  5. Signature of Customer  5. Signature of Customer	Vehicle No. : YE9409	5	
Time Completed : Signature of Customer  Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  13. Cash Invoice No. :  Customer Acknowledgement  L. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  D. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer	Time Dispatch : 16720		WAY OF SAID PROPERTY STANDARD
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)  13. Cash Invoice No.  Customer Acknowledgement  1. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  1. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be held liable for such losses.  2. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .  2. Signature of Customer  Signature of Customer  Signature of Customer	Time of Arrival : 1525		
Customer Acknowledgement  L. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupor cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  D. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer	Time Completed :		Signature of Customer
Customer Acknowledgement  I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer	ash Invoice Details (if applicable)		
I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo cash cards, speciacles, pen, etc.  I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer	3. Cash Invoice No. :		
cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.  I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer	Customer Acknowledgement		
Date  I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.  Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care™.  Date  Time  Signature of Customer		le, including Global Positioning System	(GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupo
Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .    15   16	o. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk an		
	Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides	neither to tow nor proceed with the rep	eairs in SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> .
	28/5/18	608	
4. WORKSHOP	Date	Time	Signature of Customer
	4. WORKSHOP		

13

COMFORTDELGRO

To : Attn : Vehicle The sur		LKK KALVIN		29 F	fortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd oyang Drive Singapore 508969 6546 8156
To : Attn : Vehicle The sur	-	LKK KALVIN		29 F	pyang Drive Singapore 508969
Attn : Vehicle The sur		KALVIN			
Vehicle The sur				Fax:	
The sur	Reg No. :			Tax.	
The sur		SHA5727D		Date of Accident:	25.05.2018
	vey and estima	ites of the repairs o			
1. T				CHIEC VEHICLE BIS BE	5 TOllows:-
100	he repair job si	nali bili to:	AIG		SLK5805L
2. T	he finalized am	nount shall be:			
(8	s) Spare Pa	rts after List discou	nt		\$1,055.48
(6	) Labour Cl	harges			\$420.00
	Total for	Part-By-Part Repa	Ir Cost		\$1,475.48
(0	Total for L	Repair (if applicabl umpsum repair cos apsum Repair cos	t after Laco	_	
	thin 7 working			onfirmed if there is  We confirm the est finalized amount	s no reply from you
Sig	nature :	L - F	<u> </u>	Signature :	
Tel	Militar Call	8316		Name :	Kalosh
Fax				Date :	3/15/14
or Offici	al Use Only			9	
	Item	Amount	Documen Attached Yes or No	Confirm By	Remarks
	Liverages		100 01 140		
Rental	Rate P/Day		YES		
0.17	Rate P/Day Income Paid		YES		
Loss of Survey	Income Paid Fees		YES		
Loss of Survey LTA Se Medical	Income Paid Fees arch Fee Fees (on beha r, if applicable)	ilf	YES		

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 31.05.2018 Time: 17:25:22

REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

REGN NO

: 305165969 : SHA5727D

MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000

MODEL

: HYUNDAI

DATE OF REGN

: I-40 : 24.11.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 27.05.2018 14:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 27.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

## PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G I40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-0738-G I40VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0003 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0004 FNPS NO PLATE(S) 1 N 25.00 25.00

SUB-TOTAL: 705.48

#### JOB NATURE

0000 L ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Bumper 50.00

0001 L

ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Fender RH/LH 200.00

0002 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0003 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00

0004 17-01 WIRING CHARGE 20.00

0005 L License Lamp Cover 100.00

SUB-TOTAL: 770.00

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 31.05.2018 Time: 17:25:22

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO : 305165969 REGN NO : SHA5727D MILEAGE : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL : I-40 DATE OF REGN : 24.11.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 27.05.2018 14:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 27.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 1,475.48

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

. REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

DATE 30/5/2018 9:52

Alc,

VEHICLE NO: SHA 5727D MAKE:			30/5/201	* (***********************************			
IODEL	: : HYUNDAI i40	DOA	:27	.05.6	8		
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Uni	t Price		Amount	].
	License Lamp Cover - ~				\$	100.00	E
	Rear Bumper _ ful-1				S	603.60	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				\$	504.35	
/	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$	180.00	S	360.00	
/	Rear Bumper Side Bracket 🗶🛰		5	49.00	\$	98.00	
/	Rear Bumper Clips -				\$	22.00	
/	Rear Bumper Sponge				\$	143.40	1
F()	Rear Bumper Under Cover — 4				\$	225.00	
	SUB TOTAL				s	2,056.35	
	LESS 20%				\$	411.27	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,645.08	
	Rear No.Plate				\$	25.00	Ne
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 11				s	135.70	Ne
\	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo				\$	50.00	No
/2	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S	100.00	\$	200.00	Ne
7					s	410.70	
	Labour Charge					200	
	Panel Beating				S	280.00	
	Spray Painting Charge				S	250.00	20
	Wiring Charge				\$	50.00	12
	Tuff Kote				\$	50.00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	120.00	
	LYMME ESE (KING DOLLY)				Ħ	15000	X
	TOTAL LABOUR				5	750.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	K Auto Con	sultants her	nce notify	S	2,805.78	
	Kalui 10114	Repairer of resurvey before display dama	the following a factor of the following the factor of the	ng: plainting ring resurvey			
	1/30/5/1	hird party sun- lo illegal modifi applementary	ry is on a "With cathon(s) is nich ternis munit	rout Projudice" bar owed consumoved and			
	2 (19)	subject to feet mowledges by		n Insurance Compa	ny		
m Na	W/W	maturies					
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle, The	final repair or	ianti	ım will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey						



Our R Your			E	NGINEERING
Date	: 11-Jun-18	CDGE Taxi Claims D		tDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd iddel Road Singapore 579701
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD RTIS Buliding	59 Loyang Drive 4th I Singapore 508969	Floor	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
				www.cdge.com.sg
	enton Way			Company: Plagratistion No. 138506048W
#07-1	(II)			Workshops
	pore 079120 : Motor Claims Department WITHOU	UT PREJUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir			Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER GBA3678X SHA5727D	ON 27.05.18	(6931S	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575/17
Vehic	re the authorised repair workshop for Comfort le No: SHA5727D which was involved in the	ne captioned accident wit	th your insu	f motor Pandan red vehicle 45 Pandan Road red vehicle mgapore 509286
in pre	ehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have senting their claims against the party responsit			
	amage to the vehicle. e accident was caused by the negligent act of y	our insured driving SLC	6931S	Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
	e submitting these claim for your consideration			Sungel Kadut
	OWNER'S CLAIM			7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of Repair	\$	1,578.76	Yishun
2	5 days Loss of Rental @ _\$ 117.00		585.00	501 Yishun Industrial Park A
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKF	() <u>s</u>	7.49	Singapore 768732
5	GIA / LTA Search Fees GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	7.49	
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$		
0	Towning / Medical / Transporation	Sub Total : \$	2,171.25	
HIRE	R'S CLAIM		24,11,112	
7	5days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00	per days \$	400.00	
		Total Claims : \$	2,571.25	
We e	nclose herewith the following documents to su	pport the claims: -		
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photographic	\$11 H.S.S.	8	pcs.
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SLQ693			5,
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SHA572	27D		
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operato	or		
55%	( ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene	( ) Certificate of Insurance	е	
	( ) Witness statement/s (x) Downtin	ne/Mileage record		
-	look into the matter and let us hear from you as possible.	on the settlement of the	said claims	as
	e note that it is a condition of any settlement re personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.		thout prejud	lice

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









#### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 June, 2018 11:37 AM

To: 'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'; 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6931S AND SHA 5727D ON 27/05/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18009880/K1wb3

04 June 2018

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6931S AND SHA 5727D ON 27/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA5727D , SLQ6931S

ON 27-May-18 14:10

ALONG

UPP CROSS ST TWDS HAVELOCK RD , NEAR TO BLK 34 UPPER CROSS ST

I / We

**CHOO HUNG LENG** 

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S6829032E

and/or

POR SEOK WAH

(Relief) NRIC No.: S1509727B

Taxi Number

SHA5727D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-May-2018

Name of Hirer

**CHOO HUNG LENG** 

Hirer NRIC

S6829032E

Signature :

Address

708 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 53 #0...

680708

Contact No.

94873351

Name of Relief

POR SEOK WAH

Relief NRIC

S1509727B

Signature:

Address

604 CHOA CHU KANG ST 62 #06-51

680604

Contact No.

96882371

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 2,300.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHA 5727D</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 27/05/2018 (date) along 314 UPPER CROSS STREET (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLQ 6931S</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 5727D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SHA 5727D">SHA 5727D</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_\_\_\_ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

#### TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapure \$79761 Mainting + 65 6383 6280 Feograph - 55 6280 6755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Singapore S08889 24 Seno 383 Se Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 Sunge 45 Pandan Rous Singapore 506256 501 Years 370 Ubi Road 2 Singapore 408689

24 Seroko Leop Bingapore 758158 7 Senger Kadul Way Singapore 728791 501 Yanun Industrial Plant A Singapore 748720

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

AIG A	8010004 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD #08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120		VEHCLI SHA572 MAKE HYUNDA		INV. NO/DATE 91376080 04.06.2018 JOB NO. 305165969		
			MODEL		ODOMETER	READING	
	CT NO: 64193000	3225094 27.05.2018	24.11 CHASS	OF REG .2016 IS CODE 1UMHU096426	DATE/TIME 27.05.201	IN 8 14:10	
S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	* NDisc	Net	
PART	REQUISITION						
0001	04-01-0103-0579	140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE	1	603.60	20.00	482.88	
0002	04-01-0103-0738	140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	1	225.00	20,00	180.00	
0003	04-01-0101-0111	HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP	10	2.20	20.00	17.60	
0004	FNPS	NO PLATE(S)	1	25.00	0.00	25.00	
			SUB-TOTAL		70	05.48	
JOB N	ATURE						
0001	£.	ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Bumper		50.00	50.00	)	
0002	L	ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Pender	RH/LH 2	00.00	200.00	)	
00003	L	PANEL BEATING	2	00.00	200.00	).	

WHILET TAKING ALL PERSONABLE CHREATIONS AGAINST THE THEFT OR ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE, THE COMPANY ROCET IS BE MESPONSIBILITY FOR GARD OF OTHER PROPERTIES RELOWERED TO CUSTOMERS AND VEHICLES ARE DRIVEN AND TESTED A

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Amember of COMFORDELGRO

0004 23-502

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91376080	1,578.76	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

OUSTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THEIR VEHICLED IMMERIATELY LIPUN DELIVERY AND IRRULE WITHING TO THE COMMUNITY OF ANY COMPLAINTS, UP LEWINGS, THE VEHICLES WILL BE DESIGNED TO HAVE BEEN ACCOUNTS ON GOOD OFFICER.

COMPART OF THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PAID ON THE DUE DETY OF PAYABIT DE APTER 20 DAYS FROM THE WOOLEN POR THE

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON RESERVE AND ADVISE THIS COMPANY OF ANY ERRICHE DE DESCRIPANCES.
WITHIN (4 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEALTHOM THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL THEAT THIS INVOICE A
BORRECT AND SINDING.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

#### TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 578701 Marriers + 55 5353 5280 Facsmile + 65 6260 9755

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 385 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286 320 Uts Road 3 Singapore 409549

24 Sinneka Loop Singliponi 758156 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singspore 72/1791 501 Yearon Industrial Park A Singspore 798732

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

3225094 CONTACT NO: 54193000

VEHCLE NO SHA5727D

INV. NO/DATE 91376080 04.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305165969

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 24.11.2016

DATE/TIME IN 27.05.2018 14:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.R41UMHU096426

S/No	Part No.		Qty Unit Pric	e %Disc Net
0005	17-01	WIRING CHARGE	20.00	20.00
0006	L	License Lamp Cover	100.00	100.00
		SUE	H-TOTAL :	770.00

Items total

1,475,48

Add GST @

7.000 %

103.28

Invoice amount

1,578.76

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 04.06.2018 09:33:29

Repair t

Type/Term: /Credit 30 days Payment

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

A	CCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
	8010004	91376080	1,578.76	Y
1				

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050807

Date: 01 June 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/05/2018 @ 14:10 hrs

ALONG

UPP CROSS ST TWDS HAVELOCK RD , NEAR TO BLK

34 UPPER CROSS ST

INVOLVING

SLQ6931S, GBA3678X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA5727D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHOO HUNG LENG IC NO S6829032E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

JRS OPE	RS OPERATED (TIME		CAR STOTE	70			
ROM	10	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING		HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	RATED (TIME)
30	1 3	-**			K(M)	FROM	0
77	-	00/00	Chas	276912	-4	04.40	100
200	14 46	26/5	Local	077000	2		
140	0/30	50/1x	7	1 2 0 1 1 0	0	1500000	0000
5×3	14.30	1645 1430 2712	Dan		124	04.55 13.15	13.15
30	01.0	80.00 010 08				1220	
1.00	10 0	0 0 0	ACCIDENT		2	(40)	ı
1	12.30	81.50° 6 00.51 = 1.0	2apra 12		Lw0	1	004
50	350 0100						255
3	11.30						
130	1300						
625	14.50						
415 0000	000						
	1000						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle-No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLQ6931S

27 May 2018 / 14:10:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SHA 5 727 D

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	31 May 2018 Edit Reg		30 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,475.48 Edit Estimates	S\$1,475.48 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

M	ain 🌃	Reference	Claim Details	$\mathcal{L}$	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	LCRF PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201624597K				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANS	SPORTATION PTE LTD, Co	o. Reg. No.: 199303821R			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA5727D		Date of Loss:		18 14:00 - :59 as and <b>3</b> Days From LTA R	leg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 42517016	08SG	Policy/Cover Note No.:	09999947	82	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLQ6931S		Policy No. (Claimant):	D-180889	36MFSH	
			Excess:			
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro E	ngineering Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang Drive, 5089	69 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific	Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 .	[Handled	by Yong, Ivy-AV] Ivy-VA	Yong@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First Capital	Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	52222311			
Adjuster:	11/06/2018]	tants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handled by #	CALVIN AN	G WEI KUN ] [Final	Rpt due
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED	)			View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this case.					
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS			View All	Search Tasks   Create N	lew Task   Complete
Due Date	Priority Type	Task Group Subject	ct Handler Assig	ned By	Completed On C	reated On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SHA5727D (4251701608SG)

[SLQ6931S]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 27 2018 2:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
4	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
19	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	(Z)
22	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	W
26	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	01/06/18 07:58	General View	0	Load JPG	3
29	01/06/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	01/06/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	01/06/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
				Tel	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per		Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	<b>W</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- International	Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/18 19:15	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	04/06/18 11:38	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6931S AND SHA 5727D ON 27.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	27/06/18 11:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	27/06/18 11:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	27/06/18 11:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	27/06/18 11:45	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	27/06/18 11:45	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	27/06/18 11:45	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/06/18 12:32	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPI	ETED	BV	SURVEYOR
NUIE:	10	DE	COMPL	EIED	D T	SURVETUR

TEAM		
LEAN		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:			nsa ven)		- 141	odel:	ľ	TIONE	AI 140 1.7 D (A)
	SHA5	727D (T	(P veh)						
Date of Accident:	27/05/2018								
								-	
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes		[ ]	No			
Repair Estimate				: \$		3,184.0	8		
Final Repair Cost				: \$		2,300	.00		
Loss of Use				: \$				4.50 da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$			4.50	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$					
Others:				:\$					
				: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Glob	al Sum)	)	: \$		2,300.	00		
i ilibi detticiliciti da			deternd?		f V 1	YES	[ ]	NO	(Kindly indicate
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Reg	Jistereu r		[ X ]	123			With the full local Parish
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R	egistere	ed Worl	kshop:		Ag	reed Liabi	lity		_(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Wor below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:	egistered W	ed Worl	kshop:		Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Lia	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	egistered W	ed Worl	kshop:		Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Lia	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks	tered W	ed Worksho	kshop: p: _(%) only for c	chain	Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Lia	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction	tered Windows 100 billity to be	ed Worksho	kshop: p: _(%) only for c	chain	Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Lia ons and fo	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work pelow)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction  1) ComfortDelGreen	tered Windows 100 billity to be	ed Worksho	kshop: p: _(%) only for c	chain	Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Lia	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Is Third Party Work pelow)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction  1) ComfortDelGree  2)	tered Windows 100 billity to be con: Paye	ed Worksho	kshop: p: _(%) only for c	chain	Ag BO	reed Liabi ILA Applic 28 sessed Lia ons and fo	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction	tered Windows 100 billity to be con: Paye	ed Worksho	kshop: p: _(%) only for c	chain	Ag BO	reed Liabi LA Applic 28 sessed Liab ons and fo	lity able: Yes	/ <del>-No</del> 0	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18009880/K1WB3Q2

Date:

27/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994782

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA5727D

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ6931S

Date of Loss:

27/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4251701608SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SHA5727D

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDGU690456

277497 km

Reg. Date:

24/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMHU096426

Colour. Engine Capacity: 1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

020.30	49.15
0.00	
180.00	53.33
0.00	
0.00	
500.30	50.42
05.02	50.42
05.32	50.42
-	105.02

+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$117.00/day) (S\$) 526.50 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49

> 2,337.75 Nett Liability (S\$) Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 2,300.00

INSPECTION

30/05/2018 Date of Assignment:

30/05/2018 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Manager:

VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	98.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cut	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
8	1		*LICENSE LAMP COVER	Cracked	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
9	1		*REAR NO.PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
10	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 FS	*- FS
11	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVETISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
12	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		V Della Admittati Listanica	
				Sub Total (S\$)		1,225.60
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20	.00/20.00% (S\$)	391.27	170.12
			12	Total Parts (S\$)	2,075.78	1,055.48

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
r Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	280.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
6 TOWING FEE (KING DOLLY)	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	900.00	420.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE VIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING PA	PANEL BEATING         New         280.00           SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE         New         250.00           VIRING CHARGE         New         50.00           FUFF KOTE         New         50.00           REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR         New         120.00           FOWING FEE (KING DOLLY)         New         150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.